
Specification

SizeCodeProfiles Power* Light Flux**

Multi-point Pendant Single-Point Pendant
P

Direct Surface

Rod Pendant

Recessed Ceiling

Spacers Surface

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated with 4000K color temperature 8382
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OL1X-

OL2X-

OLENA 100

CIRCULAR / OLENA

OL1G

OL2G 1
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Ø450

Ø600

Ø750

Ø1000

Ø1200

Ø1500

Ø1800

Ø2000

Ø450

Ø600

Ø750

Ø1000

Ø1200

Ø1500

Ø1800

Ø2000

32 W

43 W

54 W

72 W

87 W

108 W

130 W

144 W

49 W

65 W

81 W

108 W

130 W

162 W

195 W

217 W

2762 lm

3683 lm

4604 lm

6139 lm

7366 lm

9208 lm

11050 lm

12277 lm

4144 lm

5525 lm

6906 lm

9208 lm

11050 lm

13812 lm

16574 lm

18416 lm

8

8

OL1H

OL2H

LED luminaire. Body made of solid 
aluminium profile. Custom lenght upon 
request. Surface in white, black, grey, 
anthracite or RAL colors. Further Selected 
Pont Light special colors available.
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